
SANDRINGHAM GAME FAIR RESULTS
7th & 8th SEPT. 2024

CLASSES AT SANDRINGHAM.
OPEN DRIVERS - HEAT 1 & 2 ADDED TOGETHER FOR CLASS RESULTS.

CLASS 1. VERY SMALL PONY.
CLASS 2. PAIRS (SPP & LPP)
CLASS 3. SINGLE PONY.
CLASS 4. NOVICE

HEAT 1 TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st STOLEN PROPERTY NICOLA PARKIN 65.12

2nd DOLLAR CHLOE WILLIAMS 66.28

3rd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 67.84

4th TILLY LINDSEY DORAN-ALLEN 72.90

5th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 73.96

6th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 76.06

7th DUN & DUSTED CHARLIE PARKER KING 67.02 10@ 9,10 77.02

8th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 77.20

9th MIGHTY MAC ROSIE MAI PARKIN 77.67

10th TUTTI & FRUTTI CHLOE WILLIAMS 72.78 5@ 9 77.78

11th THE FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 77.79

12th THE BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER 74.45 5@ 9 79.45

13th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 84.14

14th BITS & BOBS REBECCA CARRINGTON 84.18

15th DADDY’S LITTLE GIRL ANNE RHODES 86.24 5@ 5B 91.24

16th THE CABBAGE PATCH KID LUCY FOSTER 92.27

17th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 92.68

18th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 88.02 5@ 4D 93.02

19th BLINDFOLDED CAROLINE COLWILL 88.46 5@ 6A 93.46

20th HUSBAND MAD CAROLINE COLWILL 89.25 5@ 5C 94.25

21st DARCY CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 99.79

EVENING DYNO ABI HUTCHINSON 69.81 10@ 8,10 79.81

E FRANCESCA TONY COCKBURN 66.87 5@ 4B. E@ 5 71.87 E



HEAT 2 TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME CLASS

1st TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 63.07

2nd DOLLAR CHLOE WILLIAMS 63.54

3rd DUN & DUSTED CHARLIE PARKER KING 64.91

4th TILLY LINDSEY DORAN ALLEN 66.48

5th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 67.10

6th STOLEN PROPERTY NICOLA PARKIN 62.92 5@ 5A 67.92

7th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 69.47

8th MIGHTY MAC ROSIE MAI PARKIN 70.02

9th TUTTI & FRUTTI CHLOE WILLIAMS 70.17

10th THE FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 73.44

11th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 68.49 5@ 9 73.49

12th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 74.45

13th BITS & BOBS REBECCA CARRINGTON 76.66

14th THE BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER 72.03 5@ 5B 77.03

15th BLINDFOLDED CAROLINE COLWILL 79.53

16th DADDY’S LITTLE GIRL ANNE RHODES 79.76

17th THE CABBAGE PATCH KID LUCY FOSTER 80.50

18th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 75.76 5@ 2 80.76

19th HUSBAND MAD CAROLINE COLWILL 78.56 5@ 6 83.56

20th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 84.75

21st DARCY CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 92.87 5@ 9 97.87

EVENING DYNO ABI HUTCHINSON 71.00 5@ 11 76.00

H/C FRANCESCA TONY COCKBURN 67.36

OPEN DRIVERS ACCUMULATED TIMES & PLACES.

HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL

DOUBLE TROUBLE 77.20 69.47 146.67 VSP. 1st

PICK & MIX 76.06 73.49 149.55 VSP. 2nd

THE FLYING HAMSTERS 77.79 73.44 151.23 VSP. 3rd

THE BRAVEHEART WARRIORS. 79.45 77.03 156.48 VSP. 4th

STOLEN PROPERTY 65.12 67.92 133.04 PAIRS. 1st

FUN & GAMES 73.96 67.10 141.06 PAIRS. 2nd

DUN & DUSTED 77.02 64.91 141.93 PAIRS. 3rd

TUTTI & FRUTTI 77.78 70.17 147.95 PAIRS. 4th

ROCK & ROLL 84.14 74.45 158.59 PAIRS. 5th

JEKYLL & HYDE 92.68 80.76 173.44 PAIRS. 6th

DOLLAR 66.28 63.54 129.82 SINGLE. 1st

TOPLESS 67.84 63.07 130.91 SINGLE. 2nd

TILLY 72.90 66.48 139.38 SINGLE. 3rd

THE CABBAGE PATCH KID 92.27 80.50 172.77 SINGLE. 4th EVENING. DYNO 155.81

BUDDY 93.02 84.75 177.77 SINGLE. 5th FRANCESCA 139.23 E



CONSOLATION CHAMPIONSHIP & NOVICE RUN TIMES.
TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st BUDDY IRENE TURCO 75.11

2nd JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 75.34

3rd THE CABBAGE PATCH KID LUCY FOSTER 76.05

4th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 71.20 5@ 4E 76.20

5th DYNO ABI HUTCHINSON

H/C FRANCESCA TONY COCKBURN

NOVICE DRIVER TIMES (NO ORDER)

MIGHTY MAC ROSIE MAI PARKIN 70.63

BITS & BOBS REBECCA CARRINGTON 74.85

DADDY’S LITTLE GIRL ANNE RHODES 72.59

BLINDFOLDED CAROLINE COLWILL 78.72 5@ 9 83.72

HUSBAND MAD CAROLINE COLWILL 80.65

DARCY CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 79.44

ACCUMULATED TIMES. NOVICE DRIVERS & PLACES

NAME HEAT 1 HEAT 2 HEAT 3 TOTAL

1st MIGHTY MAC. ROSIE MAI PARKIN. 77.67 70.02 70.63 218.32

2nd BITS & BOBS 84.18 76.66 74.85 235.69

3rd DADDY’S LITTLE GIRL 91.24 79.76 72.59 243.59

4th BLINDFOLDED 93.46 79.53 83.72 256.71

5th HUSBAND MAD 94.27 83.56 80.65 258.48

6th DARCY 99.79 97.87 79.44 277.10



SANDRINGHAM CHAMPIONSHIP
TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

CHAMPION DOLLAR CHLOE WILLIAMS 60.29

RES. CHAMP TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 60.97

3rd TUTTI & FRUTTI CHLOE WILLIAMS 64.09

4th TILLY LINDSEY DORAN-ALLEN 65.93

5th STOLEN PROPERTY NICOLA PARKIN 66.33

6th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 67.06

7th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 68.59

8th DUN & DUSTED CHARLIE PARKER-KING 69.31 5@ 9 74.31

9th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 70.01 5@ 7B 75.01

10th THE FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 80.21

E THE BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER 86.60 5@ 6C. E@ 4D 91.60 E

COLIGONE CHAMPION GROOM PHILIPPA SCOTT

NEBBELING FAMILY BEST VSP DOUBLE TROUBLE

BEVERLEY FAMILY BEST VETERAN PONY LILLY OF TUTTI & FRUTTI


